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F1700C Spare parts list 

 

 

 

 

General information 
 

This spare parts list applies to the following: 

 

Part number Description 

8161003333 APT LT V4W 60HZ US 

  

  

Use only authorized parts. Any damage or malfunction caused by the use of 

unauthorized parts is not covered by Warranty or Product Liability. 

Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or any part thereof is 

prohibited. This applies in particular to trademarks, model denominations, part 

numbers, and drawings. 

 

Instructions for use 

This spare parts list contains no safety regulations and is merely intended to 

assist in the ordering of spare parts. 

For information about operating, servicing, or repairing, the relevant Safety 

and operating instructions must be consulted at all costs. 

Please observe the safety instructions listed in the relevant Safety and operating 

instructions! 

 



   

Kits and consumables   1

Service
   3002608850_01 Service pak 200 hours   3
   3002608860_01 Service pak 1000 hours   5
   Engine Oil   7
   Coolant   9

Mechanical
   1625091813_03 Frame assembly   11
   1625091823_00 Air inlet light tower accessories   13
   1625091814_03 Canopy   15
   1625092173_01 Door assembly   17
   1625091824_01 Mast system   19
   1094155781_00 Support lamp   21
   1625091842_00 Winch   23
   1625092174_01 Lifting   25
   1625092176_02 Road light   27
   1625090058_02 Cold start   29
   1625091763_00 No option-datap   31
   1625092162_01 Combo eye   33
   1625054297_03 Markings   35
   1625091844_01 Markings   37
   1092629700_04 Lamp 1000W   39

Engine
   1625092164_00 Engine   41
   1625091895_02 Alternator   43
   1094299900_01 Alternator   45
   1625091822_02 Cooling   47
   1625091816_01 Fuel system   49
   1625091815_04 Exhaust system   51

Electric system
   1625091826_01 Electrical system   53
   1625091896_03 Lamp - 60 Hz   55
   1094269880_01 Ballast box   57
   1092629700_03 Lamp   59
   1625091897_00 Cubicle assembly - 60 Hz   61
   1094243580_02 Cubicle   63

Options / accessories
   1625091891_02 Undercarriage assembly   67
   1092876601_01 Axle   69
   1625080507_00 Cubicle   71
   1094318980_01 Cubicle   73
   1625080503_00 Winch switch   77
   1094251880_00 Junction box   79
   1625091983_00 Battery switch   81



Kits and consumables 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 3002608850 Service pak 200 hours 1

2 3002608860 Service pak 1000 hours 1

3 1626226200 Can Genoil 15W40 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

4 1626226300 Can Genoil 15W40 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 1

5 1626225801 Can Genoil 5W40 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

6 1626225901 Can Genoil 5W40 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 1

7 1638074000 Can Genoil Engine Green 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

8 1638075000 Can Genoil Engine Green 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 1

9 1626225701 Can Gencool EG concentrate 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

10 1626225501 Can Gencool EG 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

11 1626225601 Can Gencool EG 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 1
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Service  3002608850_01 Service pak 200 hours 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

- 3002608850 Service pak 200 hours -

5 - Oil filter kubota 1

10 - Pre fuel filter 1

15 - Fuel filter 1
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Service  3002608860_01 Service pak 1000 hours 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

- 3002608860 Service pak 1000 hours -

5 - Oil filter kubota 1

10 - Pre fuel filter 1

15 - Fuel filter 1

20 - Element air filter multi brand 1
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Service  Engine Oil 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

Not Shown - Genoil Performance AR

  A10 1626226200 Can Genoil 15W40 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

  A20 1626226300 Can Genoil 15W40 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 1

Not Shown - Genoil Engine Plus AR

  B10 1626225801 Can Genoil 5W40 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

  B20 1626225901 Can Genoil 5W40 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 1

Not Shown - Genoil Engine Green AR

  C10 1638074000 Can Genoil Engine Green 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

  C20 1638075000 Can Genoil Engine Green 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 1
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Service  Coolant 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

Not Shown - Gencool AR

A10 1626225701 Can Gencool EG concentrate 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

A20 1626225501 Can Gencool EG 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 1

A30 1626225601 Can Gencool EG 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 1
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Mechanical  1625091813_03 Frame assembly 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094233680 Frame assembly 1

10 1092642100 Lifting jack 1

15 1092642001 Lifting jack top wind 2

35 0661103300 Sealing washer 1

40 0686371602 Plug 1

45 1604385800 Plug 4

50 1626412100 Plug 1

55 1092621000 Lock pin 2

60 1088083210 Clamp 1

70 1094239000 Supporting beam 1

75 0300027492 Washer 4

80 0147140103 Hexagon head screw 4
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Mechanical  1625091823_00 Air inlet light tower accessories 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1615712601 Air filter 1

  A10 2914930000 Air filter 1

  A20 2914930100 Safety cartridge 1

10 1615712500 Support 1

15 1094248201 Hose 1

20 0347611300 Clamp 2

35 0147132603 Hexagon bolt 2

40 0300801900 Washer 2
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Mechanical  1625091814_03 Canopy 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094233800 A frame 1

10 1094235600 A frame 1

15 1094235780 Inlet panle 1

20 0147140015 Hexagon head screw 6

25 0301235800 Plain washer 8

30 0147140103 Hexagon head screw 2

40 1094235880 Roof assembly 1

50 1094225000 Plate 2

55 0147138203 Screw cap hexagon 4

60 0147136403 Hexagon head screw 4

65 0301234400 Washer 8

70 0300027492 Washer 8

75 0147141203 Hexagon head screw 2

80 0147141003 Hexagon head screw 2

85 0291111200 Nut 4

90 1094289280 Ring assembly 1

95 1094248700 Support 1

100 1094251400 Support 1

105 1619276600 Screw bolt 18

110 1094251300 Bar 2

115 0301233500 Plain washer 4

120 0291111000 Locknut 2

125 1094255380 Outlet baffle 1
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Mechanical  1625092173_01 Door assembly 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094255570 Door 1

10 1094255670 Door 1

15 1094149100 Support 2

20 0216132403 Hexagon socket screw 8

25 0301233500 Plain washer 4

30 0291111000 Locknut 4
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Mechanical  1625091824_01 Mast system 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

10 1094248380 Mast assembly 1

20 0300012930 Washer plain 3

30 0291112843 Nut lock 1

40 1094155781 Support lamp 1

  A5 1094155701 Beam 1

  A10 1094053200 Bracket lamp 2

  A15 0301238600 Spring washer 14

  A20 0291112836 Nut lock 6

  A25 0147196464 Hexagon head screw 2

50 1094042000 Clamp 4

60 0211125103 Hexagonal socket screw 8
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Mechanical  1094155781_00 Support lamp 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094155701 Beam 1

10 1094053200 Bracket lamp 2

15 0301238600 Spring washer 14

20 0291112836 Nut lock 6

25 0147196464 Hexagon head screw 2
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Mechanical  1625091842_00 Winch 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1092870900 Winch 1

10 0301234400 Washer 6

15 0147136203 Hexagon head screw 3

20 0291111100 Locknut 3
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Mechanical  1625092174_01 Lifting 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094358600 Super lifting beam 1
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Mechanical  1625092176_02 Road light 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1625080481 Road light system 1

  A5 1094234280 Outlet panel 1

  A10 1092706900 Option - tail light 2

  A15 1092707100 Option - license light 1

  A20 1092707280 Option - license plate 1

  A25 1092706700 Option - light side 2

  A30 1092706800 Option - light side 2

  A35 0211117303 Screw 12

  A40 0301231500 Plain washer 2

  A50 1094293201 Wire harness road light 1

  A55 1094144700 Support 1

  A60 0346100203 Clamp 1

  A65 1619589801 Hexagon screw 1
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Mechanical  1625090058_02 Cold start 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

15 1079992045 Information label 1
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Mechanical  1625091763_00 No option-datap 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 - Data plate (Not availables separately ) 1

10 0129310300 Blind rivet 4
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Mechanical  1625092162_01 Combo eye 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1604157480 Chain 1

10 1092715900 Combo towing eye 1

15 0147141703 Hexagon head screw 2

20 0301235800 Plain washer 4

25 0291111200 Nut 2
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Mechanical  1625054297_03 Markings 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1092681400 Decal 1

10 1092682600 Decal 1

15 1092680500 Decal 1

25 1092682900 Decal 1

30 1092680700 Decal 1

35 1092681300 Decal 1

40 1092681200 Decal 1

45 1092680600 Decal 2

50 1092682200 Decal 2

55 1079991951 Sticker arrow 2

60 1079990255 Safety label 2

65 1094130800 Decal 1

70 1079990360 Information label 1

80 1094130900 Decal 1

85 1092682400 Decal 1

90 1094191300 Label 1
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Mechanical  1625091844_01 Markings 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

10 1094605700 Label 1

20 1094605600 Label 1
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Mechanical  1092629700_04 Lamp 1000W 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1092683400 Flange ring 2

10 1092683500 Cover and gasket 1

15 1092683600 U-bracket 1

20 1092805900 Bulb light tower 4

30 1310072612 T-nut for mh lamp 4

35 1094190015 MH lamp bulb holder 1

40 1094190016 Bulb socket of mh lamp 1

45 1310072612 T-nut for mh lamp 1

50 1094190069 Mh lamp cover 1
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Engine  1625092164_00 Engine 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094266600 Engine 1

10 1092622500 Support engine 2

15 0147195945 Hexagon head screw 4

20 1092636700 Damper engine 2

25 0300027492 Washer 2

30 0147140303 Hexagon head screw 2

35 0211136003 Hexagon socket screw 4

40 0301234400 Washer 12

45 1094235000 Support 2

50 0301233500 Plain washer 8

55 0147132302 Screw 8

60 0571005007 Banjo nipple 1

65 0627421700 Pressure screw 1

70 0653112800 Flat gasket 2

75 0072840316 Hose 0.45

80 0347610600 Hose clamp 2

85 1094067100 Nipple 1

90 0686371602 Plug 1

95 0661103300 Sealing washer 1

105 0147136403 Hexagon head screw 4

220 1094313700 Wire guide 1
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Engine  1625091895_02 Alternator 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094299900 Alternator 1

10 0211516203 Screw DIN912 6

15 0301233500 Plain washer 6

20 0144328703 Screw DIN933 8

25 0301234400 Washer 8

30 1092909501 Support 1

35 0144328603 Screw 4

40 0301234400 Washer 4

45 1092899900 Damper engine 2

50 0300027492 Washer 2

55 0147140203 Hexagon head screw 2

60 0211136003 Hexagon socket screw 4

65 0301234400 Washer 4

75 1094292500 Cable 1
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Engine  1094299900_01 Alternator 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

10 1094451663 Non-drive end cover 1

20 1094451648 Plastic air plate 1

30 1094451649 Bearingd 1

40 1094451650 O ring 1

50 1094451651 Disc component 1

60 1094451652 Base 1

70 1094451653 Hoop 1

80 1094451654 Hose 1

90 1094451655 Connection 2

100 1094451656 Outlet box cover plate 1

110 1094451657 Capacitor 1

120 1094451658 Outlet box 1

130 1094451659 Piezoresistor 1

140 1094451660 Diode 1

150 1094451664 Alternator shaft 1

160 1094451662 Alternator fan 1

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:16 UTC 2020

46



Engine  1625091822_02 Cooling 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094236401 Radiator 1

15 1094270001 Fan cowl 1

20 1094242400 Fan guard 1

25 1619276600 Screw bolt 16

30 1092848300 Fuel hose AR

35 1092625700 Hose cooler upper light tower 1

45 1092637700 Hose cooler lower light tower 1

50 0347610900 Hose clamp 4

55 0661103300 Sealing washer 1

60 0686371602 Plug 1
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Engine  1625091816_01 Fuel system 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:17 UTC 2020

49



Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094294280 Fuel tank assembly 1

11 1604413700 Hose clip 8

15 1094066600 Electrical fuel pump 1

21 0147124303 Hexagon bolt 9

25 0301232100 Plain washer 9

30 1094086600 Pre-filter 1

36 1613080104 Pipe clamp 1

40 1094248800 Support 1

45 1615881880 Fuelfilter assembly 1

65 1605102400 Hose clamp 4

70 1092638800 Stop valve 1

75 1092848300 Fuel hose AR

80 1092366100 Fuel hose AR

110 1613080100 Pipe clamp 1

115 1613080107 Pipe clamp 1

120 1094286500 Mounting plate 1

125 1615566400 Scraper bolt 2

130 0301233500 Plain washer 2

135 0147133103 Hexagon head screw 2
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Engine  1625091815_04 Exhaust system 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094257800 Muffler 1

10 1619276600 Screw bolt 3

15 0346300115 Clamp 1

20 1094313800 Support muffler 1

25 1094259200 Pipe 1

35 1092639400 Bolt kubota light tower 4
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Electric system  1625091826_01 Electrical system 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094259900 Battery cable 1

20 1092648600 Battery 1

25 1094240900 Battery clamp 1

30 0301233500 Plain washer 2

35 0147196481 Screw DIN931 2

40 0147124803 Hexagon bolt 2

45 0301232100 Plain washer 5

50 0211124603 Hexagon socket screw 2

55 0147124703 Hexagon head screw 1

60 0144336303 Hexagon bolt 1

65 0147139703 Hexagon bolt 1

70 0301235800 Plain washer 2

75 1088001903 Contact washer 2

80 0147195945 Hexagon head screw 1

85 0301234400 Washer 1

90 1088001902 Contact washer 1

95 0653110000 Flat gasket 1
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Electric system  1625091896_03 Lamp - 60 Hz 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094269880 Ballast box assembly 1

10 0301235800 Plain washer 2

15 0147140103 Hexagon head screw 2

20 0301234400 Washer 6

25 0147136003 Hexagon head screw 4

30 0291111100 Locknut 2

40 1092629700 Lamp 4

45 1094241101 Wire harness 1

50 1092643801 Water temperature switch 1

55 1094152900 Coil cord CE 1

60 1094038800 Protection box 1

65 1613080105 Pipe clamp 4

70 1619589801 Hexagon screw 4

75 1092680200 Decal 1

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:19 UTC 2020
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Electric system  1094269880_01 Ballast box 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:19 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

100 1092638300 Ballast 4

110 1094302100 Capacitor 4

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:19 UTC 2020
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Electric system  1092629700_03 Lamp 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:19 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1092683400 Flange ring 2

10 1092683500 Cover and gasket 1

15 1092683600 U-bracket 1

20 1092805900 Bulb light tower 4

30 1310072612 T-nut for mh lamp 4

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:19 UTC 2020
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Electric system  1625091897_00 Cubicle assembly - 60 Hz 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:20 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094243580 Cubicle 1

10 1094240700 Support 1

15 1619276600 Screw bolt 7

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:20 UTC 2020
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Electric system  1094243580_02 Cubicle 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:21 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094214003 Body cubicle 1

10 1094243500 Plate 1

15 1089035801 Socket 1

20 1089946343 Relay overload 1

25 0301230900 Plain washer 2

30 1092922601 Slot 2

35 1089909227 Fuse 1

40 1619589801 Hexagon screw 6

45 1089057782 Plate 4

50 1088002706 Terminal 2

55 0698514259 Connector 2

60 1094020700 Plate 2

65 1089057759 Terminal 1

70 1089057703 Terminal 5

75 1094172500 Fuse socket 1

80 1094131932 Plate fuse 1

85 1092922600 Slot 1

90 1088002708 Connector 1

95 0211110603 Screw 2

100 1089966759 Circuit breaker 4

105 1094184101 Plate 1

110 1092684400 Key switch 1

115 1092684600 Buble 1

120 1092049817 Hour meter 1

130 0697981084 Plug 2

135 0697981098 Plug 3

140 0698514263 Connector 1

145 1092684500 Time relay 1

150 0147120803 Screw 4

155 0301231800 Washer 4

160 1092684200 Socket 1

165 1089942733 Terminal block 8

170 1088001906 Contact washer 4

175 0301232100 Plain washer 4

180 0291110800 Lock nut 4

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:21 UTC 2020
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Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:21 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

185 0697981095 Plug 1

190 1094213910 Plate 1

195 1088002173 Connector 1

200 1094225400 Plate sensata breaker 1

205 1089930911 Circuit breaker 1

210 1089936658 Terminal 1

215 0697981107 Plug 1

220 1088002711 Connector 2

230 1089958396 Circuit breaker 1

235 0993475612 Locking flush 1

240 1089966760 Circuit breaker 1

245 1092733900 Duplex socket light tower 1

250 1089942726 Terminal 7

255 1089936618 Terminal 4

260 1089909215 Fuse 1

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:21 UTC 2020
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Options / accessories  1625091891_02 Undercarriage assembly 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:21 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1092876601 Axle 1

10 1094293100 Towbar 1

15 0147145703 Hexagon bolt 2

20 0301237100 Plain washer 4

25 0291111300 Nut 2

30 1094124590 Tyre assembly 2

  A50 1094124510 Tyre 2

  A100 1604033300 Wheel 2

  A200 1092050409 Ventil 2

35 1092642100 Lifting jack 1

40 0147110787 Screw hexagon 2

45 0301237100 Plain washer 4

50 0291111300 Nut 2

55 1604157480 Chain 1

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:21 UTC 2020
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Options / accessories  1092876601_01 Axle 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:22 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1092876633 Axle 1

10 0291111300 Nut 6

15 0301237100 Plain washer 6

20 1092636080 Spring leaf 2

25 0147145003 Screw 6

30 1092635700 U-bolt 4

35 1092635900 Plate 4

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:22 UTC 2020
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Options / accessories  1625080507_00 Cubicle 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:22 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094318980 Cubicle 1

10 1094240700 Support 1

15 1089956174 Module 1

20 1089036228 Protection collar 1

30 1619276600 Screw bolt 7

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:22 UTC 2020
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Options / accessories  1094318980_01 Cubicle 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:23 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094214003 Body cubicle 1

10 1094234401 Plate cubicle 1

15 1089951333 Contactor 1

20 1089035801 Socket 6

25 1089946343 Relay overload 6

30 0301230900 Plain washer 8

35 0291112812 lock Nut 4

40 1089956174 Module 1

45 1092922601 Slot 3

50 1089951119 Socket 4

55 1089933270 Fuse 2

60 1089909227 Fuse 1

65 1619589801 Hexagon screw 5

70 1089057782 Plate 6

75 1088002706 Terminal 6

80 0698514259 Connector 2

85 1089953769 Auxillary relay 1

90 1094020700 Plate 3

95 1089951120 Clip 4

100 1089946342 Relay interface 4

105 1089936384 Fuse 2

110 1089951353 Switch selector 1

115 1089951337 Push Button 1

120 1089951352 Contactor 1

125 1089057759 Terminal 1

130 1089946321 Auxillary relay 4

135 1089953770 Sensor 1

140 1089057703 Terminal 4

145 1094172500 Fuse socket 3

150 1092922600 Slot 1

155 1088002708 Connector 5

160 1089909215 Fuse 2

165 1094166200 Support finder 1

170 0698514263 Connector 1

175 0698514280 Connector 1

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:23 UTC 2020
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Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:23 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

180 0697981084 Plug 1

185 0291110800 Lock nut 4

190 0301232100 Plain washer 4

195 1088001906 Contact washer 4

200 0697981098 Plug 1

205 1089966759 Circuit breaker 4

210 0993475612 Locking flush 1

215 1089936905 Relay time 1

220 1088002173 Connector 1

225 1094213910 Plate 1

230 1089942726 Terminal 5

235 1089936618 Terminal 4

240 1089958395 Circuit breaker 1

245 1089966760 Circuit breaker 1

250 1092733900 Duplex socket light tower 1

255 0211110603 Screw 4

260 0697981095 Plug 1

265 1089936655 Terminal 2

270 1089942783 Connector 2

275 1089936661 Terminal block 4

280 1094326400 Fuse support 1

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:23 UTC 2020
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Options / accessories  1625080503_00 Winch switch 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:23 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094201500 Support 2

10 1089947706 Sensor multi function 2

15 1619276600 Screw bolt 11

25 1094251880 Junction box 1

30 0211132303 Screw 4

35 0301233500 Plain washer 4

40 1094202200 Support 1

45 1094202500 Cover 1

55 1094191601 Winch connection 1

60 1094322700 Cable 1

65 1094175100 Winch 1

75 1613080100 Pipe clamp 4

80 1613080107 Pipe clamp 3

85 1613080800 Bracket 1

90 1094213500 Label 1

95 1094213850 Arrow label 2

100 1094202210 Bracket 1

105 1619276600 Screw bolt 2

110 1094251980 Winch switch box 1

120 1094229500 Cap 1

130 1094230420 Decal 1

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:23 UTC 2020
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Options / accessories  1094251880_00 Junction box 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:24 UTC 2020
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Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 1094251800 Plate 1

2 1094217300 Clamp 1

3 1094175120 Fuse 1

4 1089938517 Isolator 2

5 0301233500 Plain washer 4

6 0147131903 Hexagon bolt 4

7 0698514263 Connector 4

8 0160099671 Screw 4

9 1094186421 Plate 1

10 1094175130 Relay 1

11 0301231800 Washer 2

12 0160606000 Slotted screw 2

13 1089035801 Socket 2

14 1089946343 Relay overload 2

15 1094020700 Plate 1

16 1089057703 Terminal 15

17 1089057782 Plate 2

18 0698514280 Connector 2

19 1089942783 Connector 2

20 1089942785 Connector 1

21 1094172500 Fuse socket 2

22 1089909212 Fuse 1

23 1619589801 Hexagon screw 8

24 1089909217 Fuse 1

25 1088001906 Contact washer 1

26 0291110800 Lock nut 1

27 0301232100 Plain washer 1

28 0698514276 Cable gland 1

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:24 UTC 2020
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Options / accessories  1625091983_00 Battery switch 

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jun 01 13:16:24 UTC 2020

81



Item Part No. Name Qty L

5 1094292800 Support 1

10 1094088400 Battery switch 1

15 1619276600 Screw bolt 1

20 1094200801 Battery switch cable 1

25 1094301600 Battery switch 1

30 0301233500 Plain washer 2

35 0147132503 Hexagonal bolt 2

Spare parts list APT LT V4W WUX s/n WUX911852 - WUX920095

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
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